
FRA - ARG
0:0 5:3 PSO

Match Officials: 
Referee: ALMARZOOQI Sultan Abdulraz (UAE) Assistant Referee 1: CHEN Jia Hao (TPE)
4th Official: HATTAB Hanna (SYR) Assistant Referee 2: HUANG Po Chun (TPE)
Match Commissioner: WU Ming Hsien (TPE)

FRA - France

[ 1 ] COGNARD Brice Georges Attila (GK)
[ 3 ] BLASCO Mathieu
[ 6 ] DENIS Gauthier Michel (C)
[ 7 ] FENEUIL Brian Fabien De (-55')
[ 10 ] MINSELEBE Charles Olivier
[ 12 ] VALERA Hugo Jacques Ed
[ 14 ] CANDAS Valentin Freder (-73')
[ 17 ] CHEVALIER Francois Victor Valery
[ 18 ] GOSTISBEHERE Ugo
[ 19 ] LOUCHART Maxime Olivier
[ 20 ] SANSON Valentin Serge Damien

ARG - Argentina

[ 12 ] MELLANO Simon Pablo (GK)
[ 3 ] GARRIDO Pablo Ignacio
[ 6 ] RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto
[ 8 ] YORIO Juan Mariano (C)
[ 9 ] GRANCE Matias Hernan (-84')
[ 10 ] HERMIDA Pablo Alejandro (-70')
[ 14 ] TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian (-70')
[ 17 ] MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo (-82')
[ 18 ] GARRO Eber Nahuel
[ 19 ] CHIAPELLO Federico
[ 20 ] BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] ALARCON Marco  Brandon
[ 4 ] CHAVANON Florian (+73')
[ 5 ] DANIELLOU Romain
[ 8 ] GARCIN Teddy Geoffrey Jeff
[ 9 ] HOUAS Marvin Mourad Pierre
[ 11 ] THIBAULT Emmanuel Kevin P. (+55')
[ 13 ] BASSIN Clement Bernard Mauric
[ 15 ] CHASTANG Cantyn
[ 16 ] SEZNEC Tangi Gourgon T (GK)

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] LOPEZ Juan Cruz (GK)
[ 2 ] KURPETA Lautaro Lihueel
[ 4 ] GAYS Gaston Mario
[ 5 ] SALAS Julian (+82')
[ 7 ] ESCALANTE Christian Agustin (+70')
[ 11 ] ALEGRE Alejandro Ariel
[ 13 ] MANSILLA Lucas Nahuel (+70')
[ 15 ] MONRROES David Alejandro
[ 16 ] PEDERNERA Cesar Matias (+84')

Coach: FLAVIGNY Alain
NAIDON Bruno, Georges,
SIGNORET Gilles, Yves, A

Coach: CARDOZO Raul Ernesto

Cautions:

RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto (ARG) 3', SANSON Valentin Serge Damien (FRA) 10', MINSELEBE Charles Olivier (FRA) 15', 
MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo (ARG) 21', LOUCHART Maxime Olivier (FRA) 35', SALAS Julian (ARG) 89'  

Expulsions:

BLASCO Mathieu (FRA) 33', YORIO Juan Mariano (ARG) PSO  

Additional Time:

first half: 3 min., second half: 4 min.

Penalty Shoot-out:

SANSON Valentin Serge Damien Goal 1-0
VALERA Hugo Jacques Ed Goal 2-1
DENIS Gauthier Michel Goal 3-2
THIBAULT Emmanuel Kevin P. Goal 4-3
COGNARD Brice Georges Attila Goal 5-3

BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio Goal 1-1
CHIAPELLO Federico Goal 2-2
YORIO Juan Mariano Goal 3-3
ESCALANTE Christian Agustin Missed 4-3
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FRA - ARG
0:0 5:3 PSO

FRA - France STATISTICS ARG - Argentina
8 Shots 7
5 Shots on Goal 4

14 Fouls 16
5 Corner Kicks 8
2 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
1 Offsides 2
0 Own Goals 0
3 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 3
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
1 Expulsions (Red Cards) 1

50% Ball Possession 50%
21 Actual Playing Time 22

FRA - France

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 COGNARD Brice Georges Attila GK 90
3 BLASCO Mathieu M 33 2 1 1
6 DENIS Gauthier Michel (C) M 90 1
7 FENEUIL Brian Fabien De M 55 3 3

10 MINSELEBE Charles Olivier M 90 2/3 3 2 1
12 VALERA Hugo Jacques Ed M 90 0/1
14 CANDAS Valentin Freder F 73 1/2 3
17 CHEVALIER Francois Victor Valery D 90 1
18 GOSTISBEHERE Ugo D 90 2
19 LOUCHART Maxime Olivier D 90 2 1
20 SANSON Valentin Serge Damien D 90 1 1

Substitutes
4 CHAVANON Florian F 17 1 2

11 THIBAULT Emmanuel Kevin P. M 35 2/2 1
Totals 5/8 14 14 3 1

ARG - Argentina

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 MELLANO Simon Pablo GK 90
3 GARRIDO Pablo Ignacio D 90 1/1 2 3
6 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio Alberto D 90 1 1 1
8 YORIO Juan Mariano (C) M 90 1/3 2 2 1
9 GRANCE Matias Hernan F 84 1/1 2

10 HERMIDA Pablo Alejandro M 70 0/1 2 2
14 TEJEDA GUTIERREZ Julian D 70 2 1
17 MENDIETA Cristian Alfredo M 82 1 1 1
18 GARRO Eber Nahuel D 90 1
19 CHIAPELLO Federico F 90 1/1 1
20 BARBIERI IRIBE Juan Ignacio F 90 2 1

Substitutes
5 SALAS Julian M 8 1 1
7 ESCALANTE Christian Agustin F 20

13 MANSILLA Lucas Nahuel M 20 1
16 PEDERNERA Cesar Matias M 6

Totals 4/7 16 13 3 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position PSO Penalty Shoot-out
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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